
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
Office of the General Manager Telecom District, Hazaribag         

 
No.: - GMTD/HZB/Tender/AMC-T. Package/06-07/20 

   Dated at Hazaribag the: 06.02.2007 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, the following amendment is made in tender 
for operational support cum AMC of Trichur Package of Hazaribag SSA floated vide this 
office no. GMTD/HZB/Tender/AMC-T. Package/06-07/10(i) dated 23.01.2007 : 

(1) Item 11(f) of NIT page 3/16, the sentence “The contractor should also produce the 
certificate regarding working knowledge of TBL Package” is deleted. 

(2) Sale of tender document is hereby extended upto 15.00 hrs. of 26.02.2007. 
(3) Date of submission of tender document is hereby extended upto 15.00 hrs. of 

27.02.2007. 
(4) Date of opening of tender document is hereby extended at 15.30 hrs. of 

27.02.2007. 
Other terms and conditions of the tender will remain same. Kindly see our web 
site www.jharkhand.bsnl.co.in. 
 
 
 
 

D.E. (A&P) 
O/o GMTD, Hazaribag  

Copy to:- 
(1) The Chief General Manager, Jharkhand Telecom Circle, Ranchi. 
(2) All D.Es. of Hazaribag SSA. 
(3) CAO/IFA, Hazaribag. 
(4) Sr. AO (Cash)/AO (SBP)/JAO (Cash), Hazaribag. 
(5) Notice Board of all offices in Hazaribag SSA. 
(6) Press. 

 
D.E. (A&P) 

O/o GMTD, Hazaribag  
 


